
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 1   r09_07-06-000-0001   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Donegan, James J.

Huntsville, AL

address

July 26, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 2   r09_07-06-000-0002   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Breck, Samuel
Donegan, James J.

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Pope, William H.

New Orleans, LA

notice

July 26, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 3   r09_07-06-000-0003   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

address memo

Jan 18, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 4   r09_07-06-000-0004   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 18, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 5   r09_07-06-000-0005   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Miller, P.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 18, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 6   r09_07-06-000-0006   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Breck, Dr.
Hamilton & Johnson

Melhuish & De
LaRue

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 18, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 7   r09_07-06-000-0007   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bond, Dr.
Breck, Dr.

Crenshaw, Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 18, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 8   r09_07-06-000-0008   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

address memo

Jan 15, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 9   r09_07-06-000-0009   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 15, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 10   r09_07-06-000-0010   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 15, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 11   r09_07-06-000-0011   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

address memo

Jan 13, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 12   r09_07-06-000-0012   Contents   Index   About

of New York
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Robert & Williams
Williams, Howell S.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 13, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 13   r09_07-06-000-0013   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 13, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 14   r09_07-06-000-0014   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

address memo

Jan 23, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 15   r09_07-06-000-0015   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Swoope,

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 23, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 16   r09_07-06-000-0016   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cotton Factor
Business

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 23, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 17   r09_07-06-000-0017   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Erskine, Dr. Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Pickett,
Scruggs, J. W.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 23, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 18   r09_07-06-000-0018   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

McLean, H. & Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 23, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 19   r09_07-06-000-0019   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

address memo

Jan 21, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 20   r09_07-06-000-0020   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 21, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 21   r09_07-06-000-0021   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 21, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 22   r09_07-06-000-0022   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

address memo

Jan 12, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 23   r09_07-06-000-0023   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 12, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 24   r09_07-06-000-0024   Contents   Index   About

bottom of image 23
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cotton Market

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 12, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 25   r09_07-06-000-0025   Contents   Index   About

of Liverpool
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bibb, Brown, Shipley &
Co.

Carnes & Littlejohn
Donegan, J. J.

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 12, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 26   r09_07-06-000-0026   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

address memo

Jan 8, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 27   r09_07-06-000-0027   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Zwikhenbart, E. &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 8, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 28   r09_07-06-000-0028   Contents   Index   About

bottom of image 27
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 8, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 29   r09_07-06-000-0029   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 5, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 30   r09_07-06-000-0030   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cotton Market Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 5, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 31   r09_07-06-000-0031   Contents   Index   About

bottom of image 30
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cotton Market Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 5, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 32   r09_07-06-000-0032   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Jan 5, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 33   r09_07-06-000-0033   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL

address

Feb 15



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 34   r09_07-06-000-0034   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Feb 15



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 35   r09_07-06-000-0035   Contents   Index   About

bottom of image 34
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cotton Market Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Feb 15



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 36   r09_07-06-000-0036   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Feb 15



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 37   r09_07-06-000-0037   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL

address

Feb 19, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 38   r09_07-06-000-0038   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brahan, John
Fearn, Donegan &

Co.
Fennell,

Forsey, R.
Gorman, M.
Helms, J. S.
Jones, Sam

Martin, Pleasants &
Co.

McCrary & Cloyd
Roberts, H.

Suggs,
Wilson, B.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Feb 19, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 39   r09_07-06-000-0039   Contents   Index   About

bottom of image 38
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Kelly, R. J.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Feb 19, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 40   r09_07-06-000-0040   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Feb 19, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 41   r09_07-06-000-0041   Contents   Index   About

bottom of image 40
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Fearn, Dr.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Feb 19, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 42   r09_07-06-000-0042   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bibb & Hopkins Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Patton, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 29, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 43   r09_07-06-000-0043   Contents   Index   About

bottom of image 42
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Archer, R. T.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 29, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 44   r09_07-06-000-0044   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brandon, William,
estate

Erskine, A.

Fearn & Patton
Fearn, Donegan &

Co.

Fearn, R.
Fowlkes, S. & H.
Miller, P.

Rankin, Gilmore &
Co.

Scruggs, J. W.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 29, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 45   r09_07-06-000-0045   Contents   Index   About

bottom of image 44
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brandon estate Brown, Shipley &
Co.

Harris, A. O.
White, John D.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 29, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 46   r09_07-06-000-0046   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Harkins, M. & J.
Hutchings estate

Jordan, Jesse G.
Swoope, John W.

Van Husen,

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 29, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 47   r09_07-06-000-0047   Contents   Index   About

bottom of image 46
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Harkins,
Hutchings,

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 29, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 48   r09_07-06-000-0048   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

address memo

Dec 19, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 49   r09_07-06-000-0049   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Henry,
Jordan,

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 19, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 50   r09_07-06-000-0050   Contents   Index   About

bottom of image 49
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cotton Market

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 19, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 51   r09_07-06-000-0051   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Dr. Maltby,

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 19, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 52   r09_07-06-000-0052   Contents   Index   About

bottom of image 51
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 19, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 53   r09_07-06-000-0053   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

address memo

Dec 20, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 54   r09_07-06-000-0054   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Archer, R. T. Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Jordan, Jesse G.
Robert & Williams

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 20, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 55   r09_07-06-000-0055   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cholera epidemic Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 20, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 56   r09_07-06-000-0056   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

address memo

Dec 23, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 57   r09_07-06-000-0057   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cholera epidemic Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 23, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 58   r09_07-06-000-0058   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

address memo

Dec 26, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 59   r09_07-06-000-0059   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Hopkins,
Watkins, Dr.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 26, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 60   r09_07-06-000-0060   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 26, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 61   r09_07-06-000-0061   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cholera epidemic

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 26, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 62   r09_07-06-000-0062   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Donegan, James Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Dec 26, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 63   r09_07-06-000-0063   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Gilbert, C. A. & Bro.
Shipping rates

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Nov 24, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 64   r09_07-06-000-0064   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Nov 24, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 65   r09_07-06-000-0065   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Richardson, E.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Nov 24, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 66   r09_07-06-000-0066   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Micon, W. C.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Nov 24, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 67   r09_07-06-000-0067   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

address memo

Nov 25, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 68   r09_07-06-000-0068   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn & Putnam Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Micon, W. C.
Mills, A. E.

Richardson, E.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Nov 25, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 69   r09_07-06-000-0069   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

De Egan, Juan y
Dick, James

P. Harmonys
Nephews & Co.

New Orleans, LA New York

correspondence

Nov 25, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 70   r09_07-06-000-0070   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Beirne, George P. Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Fearn, Dr.
Patton, Dr.

Rucks, Judge
Taber,

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Nov 25, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 71   r09_07-06-000-0071   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Nov 25, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 72   r09_07-06-000-0072   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Nov 28, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 73   r09_07-06-000-0073   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Mills, A. E.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Nov 28, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 74   r09_07-06-000-0074   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bibb & Hopkins Fearn & Putnam Richardson, E.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Nov 28, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 75   r09_07-06-000-0075   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Blunt, Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Mills, A. E.
Richardson, E.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Nov 28, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Image 76   r09_07-06-000-0076   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Mills, A. E.

New Orleans, LA

correspondence

Nov 28, 1848



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r09_07-06-000-0001)

Image 2 (r09_07-06-000-0002)

Image 3 (r09_07-06-000-0003)

Image 4 (r09_07-06-000-0004)

Image 5 (r09_07-06-000-0005)

Image 6 (r09_07-06-000-0006)

Image 7 (r09_07-06-000-0007)

Image 8 (r09_07-06-000-0008)

Image 9 (r09_07-06-000-0009)

Image 10 (r09_07-06-000-0010)

Image 11 (r09_07-06-000-0011)

Image 12 (r09_07-06-000-0012)

Image 13 (r09_07-06-000-0013)

Image 14 (r09_07-06-000-0014)

Image 15 (r09_07-06-000-0015)

Image 16 (r09_07-06-000-0016)

Image 17 (r09_07-06-000-0017)

Image 18 (r09_07-06-000-0018)

Image 19 (r09_07-06-000-0019)

Image 20 (r09_07-06-000-0020)


Image 21 (r09_07-06-000-0021)

Image 22 (r09_07-06-000-0022)

Image 23 (r09_07-06-000-0023)

Image 24 (r09_07-06-000-0024)

Image 25 (r09_07-06-000-0025)

Image 26 (r09_07-06-000-0026)

Image 27 (r09_07-06-000-0027)

Image 28 (r09_07-06-000-0028)

Image 29 (r09_07-06-000-0029)

Image 30 (r09_07-06-000-0030)

Image 31 (r09_07-06-000-0031)

Image 32 (r09_07-06-000-0032)

Image 33 (r09_07-06-000-0033)

Image 34 (r09_07-06-000-0034)

Image 35 (r09_07-06-000-0035)

Image 36 (r09_07-06-000-0036)

Image 37 (r09_07-06-000-0037)

Image 38 (r09_07-06-000-0038)

Image 39 (r09_07-06-000-0039)

Image 40 (r09_07-06-000-0040)


Image 41 (r09_07-06-000-0041)

Image 42 (r09_07-06-000-0042)

Image 43 (r09_07-06-000-0043)

Image 44 (r09_07-06-000-0044)

Image 45 (r09_07-06-000-0045)

Image 46 (r09_07-06-000-0046)

Image 47 (r09_07-06-000-0047)

Image 48 (r09_07-06-000-0048)

Image 49 (r09_07-06-000-0049)

Image 50 (r09_07-06-000-0050)

Image 51 (r09_07-06-000-0051)

Image 52 (r09_07-06-000-0052)

Image 53 (r09_07-06-000-0053)

Image 54 (r09_07-06-000-0054)

Image 55 (r09_07-06-000-0055)

Image 56 (r09_07-06-000-0056)

Image 57 (r09_07-06-000-0057)

Image 58 (r09_07-06-000-0058)

Image 59 (r09_07-06-000-0059)

Image 60 (r09_07-06-000-0060)


Image 61 (r09_07-06-000-0061)

Image 62 (r09_07-06-000-0062)

Image 63 (r09_07-06-000-0063)

Image 64 (r09_07-06-000-0064)

Image 65 (r09_07-06-000-0065)

Image 66 (r09_07-06-000-0066)

Image 67 (r09_07-06-000-0067)

Image 68 (r09_07-06-000-0068)

Image 69 (r09_07-06-000-0069)

Image 70 (r09_07-06-000-0070)

Image 71 (r09_07-06-000-0071)

Image 72 (r09_07-06-000-0072)

Image 73 (r09_07-06-000-0073)

Image 74 (r09_07-06-000-0074)

Image 75 (r09_07-06-000-0075)

Image 76 (r09_07-06-000-0076)

Table of Contents

Name & Place Index

About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 7, Folder 6
Fearn and Donegan Correspondence - New Orleans, 1848 (1 of 3)
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

Archer, R. T. 43, 54
Beirne, George P. 70
Bibb & Hopkins 42, 74
Bibb, 25
Blunt, 75
Bond, Dr. 7
Brahan, John 38
Brandon estate 45
Brandon, William, estate 44
Breck, Dr. 6, 7
Breck, Samuel 2
Brown, Shipley & Co. 25, 45
Carnes & Littlejohn 25
Cholera epidemic 55, 57, 61
Cotton Factor Business 16
Cotton Market 24, 30, 31, 35, 50
Crenshaw, 7
De Egan, Juan y 69
Dick, James 69
Donegan, J. J. 25
Donegan, James J. 1, 2
Donegan, James 62
Erskine, A. 44
Erskine, Dr. 17
Fearn & Patton 44
Fearn & Putnam 68, 74
Fearn, Donegan & Co. 2, 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

15, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30,
31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 40, 41, 42, 44, 46, 47,
48, 49, 52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 60, 62, 63, 64,
65, 67, 68, 70, 71, 72, 75, 76

Fearn, Dr. 41, 51, 70
Fearn, R. 44
Fennell, 38
Forsey, R. 38
Fowlkes, S. & H. 44
Gilbert, C. A. & Bro. 63
Gorman, M. 38
Hamilton & Johnson 6
Harkins, M. & J. 46
Harkins, 47
Harris, A. O. 45
Helms, J. S. 38
Henry, 49
Hopkins, 59

Huntsville, AL 1, 3, 8, 11, 14, 19, 22, 26, 33, 37, 42, 48,
53, 56, 58, 63, 67, 68, 72

Hutchings estate 46
Hutchings, 47
Jones, Sam 38
Jordan, Jesse G. 46, 54
Jordan, 49
Kelly, R. J. 39
Maltby, 51
Martin, Pleasants & Co. 38
McCrary & Cloyd 38
McLean, H. & Co. 18
Melhuish & De LaRue 6
Micon, W. C. 66, 68
Miller, P. 5, 44
Mills, A. E. 68, 73, 75, 76
New Orleans, LA 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28,
29, 30, 31, 32, 34, 35, 36, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44,
45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58,
59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72,
73, 74, 75, 76

New York 69
P. Harmonys Nephews & Co. 69
Patton, Donegan & Co. 42
Patton, Dr. 70
Pickett, 17
Pope, William H. 2
Rankin, Gilmore & Co. 44
Richardson, E. 65, 68, 74, 75
Robert & Williams 12, 54
Roberts, H. 38
Rucks, Judge 70
Scruggs, J. W. 17, 44
Shipping rates 63
Suggs, 38
Swoope, John W. 46
Swoope, 15
Taber, 70
Van Husen, 46
Watkins, Dr. 59
White, John D. 45
Williams, Howell S. 12
Wilson, B. 38
Zwikhenbart, E. & Co. 27



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation:	Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections

M. Louis Salmon Library


